O a0~ DB WWNDNPRERPRP

13. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2025: Schulerinnen bis 30

WeilRenbdck Leonie
Puchenberger Leonie
Pumberger Laura
Pumberger Lena
Weber Mia
Andexlinger Lara
Reiter Emilia

Beham Luisa
Schneiderbanger Klara
Dachs Leonie

2011

2012
2013

Verein

Die Marschmelonies
Die Marschmelonies
Die flotten Karotten
Die flotten Karotten
Double-Trouble
Double-Trouble
EMLU

EMLU

Wiirfelspieler
Wiirfelspieler

Seite 1

Zeit
11/01:01:07,06
11/01:01:07,06
11/01:05:23,95
11/01:05:23,95

9/59:58,34
9/59:58,34
9/01:01:21,47
9/01:01:21,47
8/01:05:15,17
8/01:05:15,17

Cup
50

48
48

10.11.2025



