

13. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2025: Schülerinnen bis 30

		Verein	Zeit	Cup
1	Weissenböck Leonie	2011 Die Marschmelonies	11/01:01:07,06	50
1	Puchenberger Leonie	Die Marschmelonies	11/01:01:07,06	
2	Pumberger Laura	2012 Die flotten Karotten	11/01:05:23,95	48
2	Pumberger Lena	2013 Die flotten Karotten	11/01:05:23,95	48
3	Weber Mia	Double-Trouble	9/59:58,34	
3	Andexlinger Lara	Double-Trouble	9/59:58,34	
4	Reiter Emilia	EMLU	9/01:01:21,47	
4	Beham Luisa	EMLU	9/01:01:21,47	
5	Schneiderbanger Klara	Würfelspieler	8/01:05:15,17	
5	Dachs Leonie	Würfelspieler	8/01:05:15,17	